
TransBahia_2016_Motos_Dia_1 - TRANSBAHIA 2016

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

7 / Jose Ricardo Lima Gonzaga

Over 50 / 5 / 08:24:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador crf 230

7

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 0.400 --:--:-- +1800008:28:55 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 1.680 --:--:-- +1800008:31:50 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 4 3.390 --:--:-- +1800008:34:08 2 º2 º

4 Tmp 5 3.730 --:--:-- +1800008:34:45 2 º2 º

5 Tmp 5 4.140 --:--:-- +1800008:35:29 2 º2 º

6 Tmp 7 4.910 --:--:-- +1800008:36:53 2 º2 º

7 Tmp 8 6.400 --:--:-- +1800008:39:09 2 º2 º

8 Tmp 11 3.500 --:--:-- +1800008:46:42 2 º2 º

9 Tmp 12 5.220 --:--:-- +1800008:49:01 2 º2 º

10 Tmp 13 5.760 --:--:-- +1800008:50:01 2 º2 º

11 Tmp 14 6.920 --:--:-- +1800008:51:59 2 º2 º

12 Tmp 16 1.720 --:--:-- +1800008:57:32 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 17 5.900 --:--:-- +1800009:03:20 2 º2 º

14 Tmp 18 1.480 --:--:-- +1800009:07:22 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 18 2.720 --:--:-- +1800009:09:13 2 º2 º

16 Tmp 18 4.010 --:--:-- +1800009:11:09 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 18 5.280 --:--:-- +1800009:13:04 2 º2 º

42 Tmp 49 1.110 --:--:-- +1800010:46:36 2 º2 º

43 Tmp 49 1.610 --:--:-- +1800010:47:51 2 º2 º

44 Tmp 50 2.260 --:--:-- +1800010:49:28 2 º2 º

45 Tmp 51 2.680 --:--:-- +1800010:50:30 2 º2 º

46 Tmp 53 6.160 --:--:-- +1800010:56:26 2 º2 º

47 Tmp 54 0.490 --:--:-- +1800010:59:28 2 º2 º

48 Tmp 56 4.460 --:--:-- +1800011:04:25 2 º2 º

49 Tmp 59 7.800 --:--:-- +1800011:08:52 2 º2 º

50 Tmp 60 0.800 --:--:-- +1800011:11:35 2 º2 º

51 Tmp 60 2.720 --:--:-- +1800011:14:13 2 º2 º

52 Tmp 60 5.000 --:--:-- +1800011:17:19 2 º2 º

53 Tmp 63 1.780 --:--:-- +1800011:24:42 2 º2 º

54 Tmp 64 3.890 --:--:-- +1800011:27:11 2 º2 º

55 Tmp 65 7.670 --:--:-- +1800011:31:50 2 º2 º

56 Tmp 66 1.180 --:--:-- +1800011:35:48 2 º2 º

57 Tmp 66 3.030 --:--:-- +1800011:38:01 2 º2 º

58 Tmp 68 0.520 --:--:-- +1800011:42:27 2 º2 º

59 Tmp 69 2.690 --:--:-- +1800011:45:03 2 º2 º

63000Total PPNum 7 0PG0PCZ0PenEtapa A

60 Tmp 74 1.450 --:--:-- +1800012:09:56 2 º2 º

61 Tmp 74 2.130 --:--:-- +1800012:10:52 2 º2 º

62 Tmp 75 3.440 --:--:-- +1800012:12:44 2 º2 º

63 Tmp 75 4.720 --:--:-- +1800012:14:45 2 º2 º

64 Tmp 79 3.360 --:--:-- +1800012:30:35 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 81 0.460 --:--:-- +1800012:34:42 2 º2 º

66 Tmp 83 3.360 --:--:-- +1800012:39:25 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 84 5.050 --:--:-- +1800012:41:50 2 º2 º

68 Tmp 84 5.830 --:--:-- +1800012:43:04 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 85 6.300 --:--:-- +1800012:44:04 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 85 6.640 --:--:-- +1800012:44:55 2 º2 º

71 Tmp 85 7.470 --:--:-- +1800012:46:59 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 86 8.200 --:--:-- +1800012:48:40 2 º2 º

73 Tmp 89 1.230 --:--:-- +1800012:53:09 2 º2 º

74 Tmp 89 1.850 --:--:-- +1800012:55:38 2 º2 º

75 Tmp 89 2.320 --:--:-- +1800012:57:31 2 º2 º

76 Tmp 90 2.730 --:--:-- +1800012:59:09 2 º2 º

77 Tmp 91 3.490 --:--:-- +1800013:01:15 2 º2 º

78 Tmp 91 4.140 --:--:-- +1800013:02:45 2 º2 º

79 Tmp 91 5.400 --:--:-- +1800013:05:39 2 º2 º

80 Tmp 93 6.760 --:--:-- +1800013:10:51 2 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

81 Tmp 94 8.070 --:--:-- +1800013:13:43 2 º2 º

82 Tmp 96 0.420 --:--:-- +1800013:16:37 2 º2 º

83 Tmp 97 1.320 --:--:-- +1800013:18:32 2 º2 º

84 Tmp 98 2.500 --:--:-- +1800013:20:53 2 º2 º

85 Tmp 98 3.240 --:--:-- +1800013:22:16 2 º2 º

86 Tmp 100 5.330 --:--:-- +1800013:27:25 2 º2 º

87 Tmp 103 1.400 --:--:-- +1800013:40:13 2 º2 º

88 Tmp 104 2.920 --:--:-- +1800013:42:25 2 º2 º

89 Tmp 105 4.030 --:--:-- +1800013:44:05 2 º2 º

90 Tmp 105 5.600 --:--:-- +1800013:46:07 2 º2 º

91 Tmp 107 0.230 --:--:-- +1800013:49:03 2 º2 º

92 Tmp 107 1.050 --:--:-- +1800013:51:06 2 º2 º

93 Tmp 107 1.340 --:--:-- +1800013:51:50 2 º2 º

94 Tmp 108 2.320 --:--:-- +1800013:53:48 2 º2 º

95 Tmp 108 3.240 --:--:-- +1800013:55:15 2 º2 º

96 Tmp 109 4.540 --:--:-- +1800013:57:50 2 º2 º

97 Tmp 109 5.050 --:--:-- +1800013:59:14 2 º2 º

98 Tmp 111 7.040 --:--:-- +1800014:03:35 2 º2 º

99 Tmp 115 1.730 --:--:-- +1800014:09:07 2 º2 º

100 Tmp 116 3.000 --:--:-- +1800014:11:46 2 º2 º

101 Tmp 117 3.390 --:--:-- +1800014:12:45 2 º2 º

102 Tmp 117 4.100 --:--:-- +1800014:16:18 2 º2 º

103 Tmp 118 5.050 --:--:-- +1800014:19:58 2 º2 º

104 Tmp 119 5.500 --:--:-- +1800014:21:25 2 º2 º

105 Tmp 119 6.540 --:--:-- +1800014:24:01 2 º2 º

106 Tmp 119 7.100 --:--:-- +1800014:25:25 2 º2 º

107 Tmp 122 2.430 --:--:-- +1800014:32:40 2 º2 º

108 Tmp 123 3.630 --:--:-- +1800014:35:09 2 º2 º

109 Tmp 123 4.140 --:--:-- +1800014:36:19 2 º2 º

90000Total PPNum 7 0PG0PCZ0PenEtapa B

5nº 0A 0Tot PG 2ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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TransBahia_2016_Motos_Dia_1 - TRANSBAHIA 2016

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

203 / Valmir Argolo Benn

Over 50 / 6 / 08:24:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador KTM250EXC-F SIXDAYS

203

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 0.400 08:29:29 +1008:29:25 4s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 1.680 08:33:10 +47008:32:20 50s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 4 3.390 08:35:14 +33008:34:38 36s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 5 3.730 08:36:00 +42008:35:15 45s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 5 4.140 08:36:52 +50008:35:59 53s 1 º1 º

6 Tmp 7 4.910 08:39:35 +129008:37:23 2m12s 1 º1 º

7 Tmp 8 6.400 08:43:58 +256008:39:39 4m19s 1 º1 º

8 Tmp 11 3.500 08:50:26 +191008:47:12 3m14s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 12 5.220 08:53:05 +211008:49:31 3m34s 1 º1 º

10 Tmp 13 5.760 08:54:45 +251008:50:31 4m14s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 14 6.920 08:57:13 +281008:52:29 4m44s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 16 1.720 08:59:55 +110008:58:02 1m53s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 17 5.900 09:05:21 +88009:03:50 1m31s 1 º1 º

14 Tmp 18 1.480 09:08:52 +57009:07:52 1m00s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 18 2.720 09:10:44 +58009:09:43 1m01s 1 º1 º

16 Tmp 18 4.010 09:12:21 +39009:11:39 42s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 18 5.280 09:14:05 +28009:13:34 31s 1 º1 º

42 Tmp 49 1.110 10:47:11 +2010:47:06 5s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 49 1.610 10:49:10 +46010:48:21 49s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 50 2.260 10:51:16 +75010:49:58 1m18s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 51 2.680 10:52:30 +87010:51:00 1m30s 1 º1 º

46 Tmp 53 6.160 10:56:59 0010:56:56 3s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 54 0.490 11:00:23 +22010:59:58 25s 1 º1 º

48 Tmp 56 4.460 11:09:22 +264011:04:55 4m27s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 59 7.800 11:13:10 +225011:09:22 3m48s 1 º1 º

50 Tmp 60 0.800 11:15:40 +212011:12:05 3m35s 1 º1 º

51 Tmp 60 2.720 11:18:04 +198011:14:43 3m21s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 60 5.000 11:21:04 +192011:17:49 3m15s 1 º1 º

53 Tmp 63 1.780 11:26:23 +68011:25:12 1m11s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 64 3.890 11:28:59 +75011:27:41 1m18s 1 º1 º

55 Tmp 65 7.670 11:33:51 +88011:32:20 1m31s 1 º1 º

56 Tmp 66 1.180 11:38:06 +105011:36:18 1m48s 1 º1 º

57 Tmp 66 3.030 11:40:39 +125011:38:31 2m08s 1 º1 º

58 Tmp 68 0.520 11:44:57 +117011:42:57 2m00s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 69 2.690 11:47:02 +86011:45:33 1m29s 1 º1 º

3859Total PPNum 203 25PG1PCZ0PenEtapa A

60 Tmp 74 1.450 12:10:35 +6012:10:26 9s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 74 2.130 12:11:44 +19012:11:22 22s 1 º1 º

62 Tmp 75 3.440 12:13:58 +41012:13:14 44s 1 º1 º

63 Tmp 75 4.720 12:16:00 +42012:15:15 45s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 79 3.360 12:32:04 +56012:31:05 59s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 81 0.460 12:36:08 +53012:35:12 56s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 83 3.360 12:40:09 +11012:39:55 14s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 84 5.050 12:43:08 +45012:42:20 48s 1 º1 º

68 Tmp 84 5.830 12:44:44 +67012:43:34 1m10s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 85 6.300 12:45:49 +72012:44:34 1m15s 1 º1 º

70 Tmp 85 6.640 12:47:06 +98012:45:25 1m41s 1 º1 º

71 Tmp 85 7.470 12:49:44 +132012:47:29 2m15s 1 º1 º

72 Tmp 86 8.200 12:52:17 +184012:49:10 3m07s 1 º1 º

73 Tmp 89 1.230 12:55:39 +117012:53:39 2m00s 1 º1 º

74 Tmp 89 1.850 12:58:13 +122012:56:08 2m05s 1 º1 º

75 Tmp 89 2.320 13:01:03 +179012:58:01 3m02s 1 º1 º

76 Tmp 90 2.730 13:08:41 +539012:59:39 9m02s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 91 3.490 13:10:52 +544013:01:45 9m07s 1 º1 º

78 Tmp 91 4.140 13:12:57 +579013:03:15 9m42s 1 º1 º

79 Tmp 91 5.400 13:16:19 +607013:06:09 10m10s 1 º1 º

80 Tmp 93 6.760 13:18:51 +447013:11:21 7m30s 1 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

81 Tmp 94 8.070 13:21:56 +460013:14:13 7m43s 1 º1 º

82 Tmp 96 0.420 13:25:41 +511013:17:07 8m34s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 97 1.320 13:27:51 +526013:19:02 8m49s 1 º1 º

84 Tmp 98 2.500 13:30:35 +549013:21:23 9m12s 1 º1 º

85 Tmp 98 3.240 13:32:50 +601013:22:46 10m04s 1 º1 º

86 Tmp 100 5.330 13:36:03 +485013:27:55 8m08s 1 º1 º

87 Tmp 103 1.400 13:43:07 +141013:40:43 2m24s 1 º1 º

88 Tmp 104 2.920 13:46:03 +185013:42:55 3m08s 1 º1 º

89 Tmp 105 4.030 13:48:29 +231013:44:35 3m54s 1 º1 º

90 Tmp 105 5.600 13:50:46 +246013:46:37 4m09s 1 º1 º

91 Tmp 107 0.230 13:53:46 +250013:49:33 4m13s 1 º1 º

92 Tmp 107 1.050 13:56:27 +288013:51:36 4m51s 1 º1 º

93 Tmp 107 1.340 --:--:-- +1800013:52:20 1 º1 º

94 Tmp 108 2.320 --:--:-- +1800013:54:18 1 º1 º

95 Tmp 108 3.240 14:00:13 +265013:55:45 4m28s 1 º1 º

96 Tmp 109 4.540 --:--:-- +1800013:58:20 1 º1 º

97 Tmp 109 5.050 13:57:15 -438013:59:44 2m29s 1 º1 º

98 Tmp 111 7.040 14:02:20 -306014:04:05 1m45s 1 º1 º

99 Tmp 115 1.730 14:09:34 0014:09:37 3s 1 º1 º

100 Tmp 116 3.000 14:14:51 +152014:12:16 2m35s 1 º1 º

101 Tmp 117 3.390 14:16:11 +173014:13:15 2m56s 1 º1 º

102 Tmp 117 4.100 14:18:47 +116014:16:48 1m59s 1 º1 º

103 Tmp 118 5.050 14:22:29 +118014:20:28 2m01s 1 º1 º

104 Tmp 119 5.500 14:23:49 +111014:21:55 1m54s 1 º1 º

105 Tmp 119 6.540 14:27:31 +177014:24:31 3m00s 1 º1 º

106 Tmp 119 7.100 14:29:45 +227014:25:55 3m50s 1 º1 º

107 Tmp 122 2.430 14:33:46 +33014:33:10 36s 1 º1 º

108 Tmp 123 3.630 14:36:08 +26014:35:39 29s 1 º1 º

109 Tmp 123 4.140 14:37:39 +47014:36:49 50s 1 º1 º

16022Total PPNum 203 25PG1PCZ0PenEtapa B

6nº 25A 50Tot PG 1º1ºPG 25 1ºPGB Col.
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